Argentina
Australia
Austria
Bahrain
Belgium
Canada

Channel
Islands

China

Croatia
(Hrvatska)

Cyprus
Denmark
England
Finland
France

Germany

ENTRANTS

3

124

64

10

15
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COLOR

ENTRIES | ACC

12

433

24

28

16

603

203

32

52

6

131

12

83

12

18

2017
STATISTICS

MONOCHROME CREATIVE

ENTRIES | ACC | ENTRIES | ACC

12 3 8 2
386 66 156 = 33
16 4 8 -
4 2 - :
28 7 20 8
16 6 8 1
4 - 4 -
439 76 77 7
- - 4 -

4 3 4 -
171 58 115 = 28
4 1 - -
24 5 6 4
52 12 22 3

NATURE

ENTRIES | ACC

4

269

12

195

114

12

24

60

NATURE
WILDLIFE

ENTRIES | ACC

4

179

12

186

20

47



Greece

Hong Kong
Hungary
India
Indonesia
Iran

Ireland

Italy

Korea (South)
Kuwait
Luxembourg
Macao
Malaysia
Netherlands
New Zealand

Northern
Ireland

Norway
Oman
Poland

Romania
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1 4
6 24
7 28

12 36
2 8
1 4
8 28
6 16
2 4
2 8
1 4

10 40
7 16
3 12
4 12
4 16
2 4
1 4
2 4
2 4
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2017
STATISTICS
4 2
16 9
20 5
40 4
4 1
4 2
32 12
12 2
7 1
4 2
40 17
12 5
16 1
16 7
4 -
4 1
4 2
4 2

11

12

20

12

12

16

12

20

16

24

24

12

12

12

16

12

20

16

10

13



v

Russian

Federation 2
Saudi Arabia 1
Scotland 7
Singapore 4
South Africa 4
South Korea 4
Spain 6
Sri Lanka 1
Sweden 2
Switzerland 2
Turkey 3
Ukraine 2
Unijted Arab 1
Emirates
United States 13
Vietnam 4
Wales 6
TOTAL
s 558
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STATISTICS

8 2 4 1 - - 8 5

4 3 4 1 4 ; 4 )

16 7 16 5 4 - 20 9
16 5 16 6 12 3 4 1
12 6 16 5 8 - 16 8

8 2 12 3 4 - 4 -

20 10 24 7 12 4 12 1

4 1 - - - - - -

8 1 - - . i ] )

8 2 8 - 4 ; 8 ]

12 6 12 1 4 - - -

4 2 4 - 8 5 - -

4 4 4 1 4 1 4 1

40 10 32 6 20 2 36 7
16 5 14 6 - - 1 -
16 3 20 2 8 2 12 4
1903 = 569 1589 362 631 123 973 | 260

SRS el 1590

24

16

16

28

11

761

11

10

225



