



SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION of PHOTOGRAPHY

2017

STATISTICS

		COLOR		MONOCHROME		CREATIVE		NATURE		NATURE WILDLIFE	
	ENTRANTS	ENTRIES	ACC	ENTRIES	ACC	ENTRIES	ACC	ENTRIES	ACC	ENTRIES	ACC
Argentina	3	12	6	12	3	8	2	4	-	4	-
Australia	124	433	131	386	66	156	33	269	60	179	47
Austria	6	24	12	16	4	8	-	8	1	4	-
Bahrain	1	4	-	4	2	-	-	-	-	-	-
Belgium	7	28	9	28	7	20	8	8	1	8	2
Canada	4	16	3	16	6	8	1	12	4	12	5
Channel Islands	1	4	-	4	-	4	-	2	-	4	-
China	172	603	122	439	76	77	7	195	39	186	33
Croatia (Hrvatska)	2	8	1	-	-	4	-	8	-	4	1
Cyprus	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	4	-	4	-
Denmark	1	4	2	4	3	4	-	4	2	4	3
England	64	203	83	171	58	115	28	114	45	73	29
Finland	2	8	1	4	1	-	-	8	2	4	1
France	10	32	12	24	5	6	4	12	2	8	3
Germany	15	52	18	52	12	22	3	24	8	20	7



SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION of PHOTOGRAPHY

2017

STATISTICS

Greece	1	4	-	4	2	4	-	4	-	-	-
Hong Kong	6	24	8	16	9	4	-	12	7	12	5
Hungary	7	28	5	20	5	11	2	16	4	8	2
India	12	36	13	40	4	12	-	12	3	12	4
Indonesia	2	8	6	4	1	-	-	4	2	-	-
Iran	1	4	-	4	2	4	1	4	1	-	-
Ireland	8	28	9	32	12	16	5	20	8	16	8
Italy	6	16	8	12	2	4	1	16	6	12	3
Korea (South)	2	4	-	-	-	-	-	4	-	4	-
Kuwait	2	8	-	7	1	-	-	4	3	4	4
Luxembourg	1	4	3	4	2	4	-	4	-	-	-
Macao	10	40	16	40	17	20	5	24	4	20	10
Malaysia	7	16	5	-	-	-	-	24	18	16	13
Netherlands	3	12	5	12	5	12	3	12	4	4	1
New Zealand	4	12	2	16	1	8	-	8	-	4	-
Northern Ireland	4	16	10	16	7	4	2	-	-	-	-
Norway	2	4	1	4	-	-	-	4	-	8	4
Oman	1	4	3	4	1	-	-	-	-	-	-
Poland	2	4	3	4	2	4	1	-	-	4	-
Romania	2	4	3	4	2	-	-	-	-	4	2



SYDNEY INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITION of PHOTOGRAPHY

2017

STATISTICS

Russian Federation	2	8	2	4	1	-	-	8	5	4	3
Saudi Arabia	1	4	3	4	1	4	-	4	-	4	-
Scotland	7	16	7	16	5	4	-	20	9	24	11
Singapore	4	16	5	16	6	12	3	4	1	8	-
South Africa	4	12	6	16	5	8	-	16	8	16	10
South Korea	4	8	2	12	3	4	-	4	-	-	-
Spain	6	20	10	24	7	12	4	12	1	16	-
Sri Lanka	1	4	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Sweden	2	8	1	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Switzerland	2	8	2	8	-	4	-	8	-	4	-
Turkey	3	12	6	12	1	4	-	-	-	-	-
Ukraine	2	4	2	4	-	8	5	-	-	-	-
United Arab Emirates	1	4	4	4	1	4	1	4	1	4	2
United States	13	40	10	32	6	20	2	36	7	28	9
Vietnam	4	16	5	14	6	-	-	1	-	-	-
Wales	6	16	3	20	2	8	2	12	4	11	3
TOTAL		1903	569	1589	362	631	123	973	260	761	225
TOTAL ENTRANTS	558	TOTAL IMAGES	5857		TOTAL ACCEPTANCES		1539				